HVF & HVG Type
We build a better
future!
HVG Type
HVF Type
Compact structure to minimize the switchgear dimension
- Wide 600mm switchgear available with small size & light weight
- Mechanical endurance of 20,000 operations

18
HVF / HVG type
Order code
Rated input voltage
Rated output voltage
Dimension
HAFS-VC9
AC220V
AC11kV / 22kV
W200×L350×H176
Order code
Rated input voltage
Charging voltage
Ordinary current
Time delay
Frequency
HVFS-T7
AC110V
DC145V
DC2A
 within 1.5sec
HVFS-T9
AC220V
DC290V
HVFS-T4
DC110V
DC110V
HVFS-T6
DC220V
DC220V
50 / 60Hz -
Varistor module Position switch
Vacuum checker
Condenser trip device
◀
19Vacuum Circuit Breaker
Control Circuits
Optional circuit
F1: Lockout relay
HA: Manual tripping
HE: Manual closing
K1: Anti-pumping relay
M1: Motor
P: Stored energy mechanism
S3: Limit switch
S41, S42: Limit switch (spring charged signal)
S6, S7: Cutout switch
V1, V2, V3: Varistor module
X0: Plug / Socket
Y1: Tripping solenoid
Y7: Under voltage release
Y9: Closing solenoid
R1: Resistor
S1: Aux. switch
S21, S22: Limit switch
Standard circuit
※ Diagram may be revised without notice.
◆ IEC 62271-100 HVFHVF type
▶
Control Circuits
VCB
20
◆ GOST-R 52565-06 / IEC 62271-100
M1: Motor
Y1: Tripping solenoid
R: Resistor
X0: Plug connector
S9: Aux. switch (working position)
K1: Anti-pumping relay
S3, S5, S21, S22: Charging limit switch
Y9: Closing solenoid
S1: Aux. switch
S8: Aux. switch (testing position)
※ The state of the breaker: spring released; open; the truck is in the test position
※ The state of the breaker: spring released; open; the truck is in the test position
HVF
HVF 224 , 225 , 226 , 625
HVF 725
※ Diagram may be revised without notice.
HVF type
◀